1. CP masters
01.10.2017 Nameést na Hané

vl. z. Zeny Elite, Juniorky, Kadeti
start ~ 11:33:00 | 2003 a starsi | prihlaseno: 7
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4 2/Kadeti

5 3/ZE
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SPORTCHaLLENGE
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NIKOLA BAJGEROVA 1997
TEREZA GARGELOVA 1989
JAROSLAV VYKYDAL 2003
MARTIN JANCIK 2002
NADA VORACOVA 1981
MAREK JAKUB 2003
IVETA ZEDNIKOVA 1987

KC KOOPERATIVA JABLONEC
IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
PUSKINAK.CZ

SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA

T) UNICOV

EKOL

STEVENS BIKES - EMILIO SPORT

28:17.6
28:31.6
29:10.3
29:36.3
30:39.7
29:13.3
29:54.8
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